
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

TEST SCHEDULE FOR CLASS X (SESSION 2017-18) 

    
S.NO.  DATE  DAY SUBJECT PATTERN OF TEST 

1 23-04-2017   Sunday Mathematics Subjective 

2 07-05-2017   Sunday Science Subjective 

3 21-05-2017  Sunday Science + Mathematics  Objective 

4 04-06-2017   Sunday Mathematics Subjective 

5 18-06-2017  Sunday Science Subjective 

6 02-07-2017   Sunday Science + Mathematics Objective 

7 16-07-2017  Sunday Mathematics Subjective 

8 30-07-2017   Sunday Science Subjective 

9 13-08-2017  Sunday Science + Mathematics Objective 

10 27-08-2017  Sunday Mathematics Subjective 

11 10-09-2017  Sunday Science Subjective 

12 24-09-2017   Sunday Science + Mathematics Objective 

13 08-10-2017  Sunday Mathematics Subjective 

14 22-10-2017 Sunday Science Subjective 

15 05-11-2017 Sunday Science + Mathematics Objective 

16 19-11-2017 Sunday Mathematics Subjective 

17 03-12-2017 Sunday Science Subjective 

18 17-12-2017 Sunday Science + Mathematics Objective 

19 31-12-2017 Sunday Mathematics Subjective 
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TEST SCHEDULE FOR CLASS IX (SESSION 2017-18) 

    
S.NO.  DATE  DAY SUBJECT PATTERN OF TEST 

1 29-04-2017   Saturday Mathematics Subjective 

2 13-05-2017   Saturday Science Subjective 

3 27-05-2017  Saturday Science + Mathematics  Objective 

4 17-06-2017   Saturday Mathematics Subjective 

5 01-07-2017  Saturday Science Subjective 

6 15-07-2017   Saturday Science + Mathematics Objective 

7 29-07-2017  Saturday Mathematics Subjective 

8 12-08-2017   Saturday Science Subjective 

9 26-08-2017  Saturday Science + Mathematics Objective 

10 09-09-2017  Saturday Mathematics Subjective 

11 23-09-2017  Saturday Science Subjective 

12 07-10-2017   Saturday Science + Mathematics Objective 

13 28-10-2017  Saturday Mathematics Subjective 

14 11-11-2017 Saturday Science Subjective 

15 25-11-2017 Saturday Science + Mathematics Objective 

16 09-12-2017 Saturday Mathematics Subjective 

17 23-12-2017 Saturday Science Subjective 

18 07-01-2018 Saturday Science + Mathematics Objective 

19 21-01-2018 Saturday Mathematics Subjective 
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